N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R171

ROLL NO.: 59059

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: PUSHKAR TIWARI

FATHER’S NAME: SURENDRA TIWARI

PERCENTAGE: 83.5

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R172

ROLL NO.: 59060

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: NISHANT PRAKASH

FATHER’S NAME: OM PRAKASH

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 89.5

RESULT: PASS

OBT.

60
55
52
75
68
32
35

OBT.

66
59
74
72
71
38
39
20

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
18
18
18
17
17
18
17
39
35
35

249

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
19
19
18
18
18
19
18
39
38
38

262

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

94
91
90
111
103
49
53
36
138
35
35

835

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

103
97
113
108
108
56
58
38
138
38
38

895

\



N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
ARUN KUMAR CHAKRESH

SUT17R174 NAME OF STUDENT:
59062 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

84.4
PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT17R175 NAME OF STUDENT: ANAY DUBEY
59063 FATHER’S NAME: DHARMENDRA NATH DUBEY
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 64 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 53 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 76 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 70 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 68 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 37 --
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 38 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 20 --
MINOR PROJECT 100 96 --
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -
620 522 100

87.3
PASS

MAKUND PRASAD
MAX. OBT.

80 53
80 59
80 70
80 73
80 63
40 38
40 35
40 17
100 95

620 503

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
35
36
36

250

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
19
19
18
18
18
19
18
38
37
37

259

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

88
95
108
108
99
56
53
35
130
36
36

844

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

100
91
115
104
105
55
57
38
134
37
37

873

\



N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R177

ROLL NO.: 59065

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM VARMA

FATHER’S NAME: MOTI LAL VARMA

PERCENTAGE: 87.8

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R181

ROLL NO.: 59069

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: RAMCHARAN SAHU

FATHER’S NAME: LAXMAN SAHU

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 82.4

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

OBT.

64
65
76
74
69
35
36

OBT.

44
50
69
70
76
34
35

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
18
18
18
17
17
18
17
39
35
35

249

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
18
18
16
17
17
18
17
36
38
38

250

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

98
101
114
110
105
52
54
36
138
35
35

878

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

78
86
107
105
111
51
53
35
122
38
38

824

\



N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R182

ROLL NO.: 59070

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:  VIKAS KUMAR JAISWAL

FATHER’S NAME: DEVENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL

PERCENTAGE: 79.9

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R183

ROLL NO.: 59071

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV

FATHER’S NAME: RAMHULAS YADAV

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 87.6

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

OBT.

45
37
67
71
53
35
37

OBT.

74
68
52
74
73
36
36

BRANCH:

MAX.

20
20
20

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
19
19
17
18
18
19
18
37
37
36

256

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
36
36
37

254

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

81
75
106
106
89
53
56
35
125
37
36

799

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

111
104
91
110
110
54
54
37
132
36
37

876

\



N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R184

ROLL NO.: 59072

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:  SUNIL KUAMR MANIKPURI

FATHER’S NAME: SANTOSH MANIKPURI

PERCENTAGE: 81.5

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R186

ROLL NO.: 59074

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: VIKASH KUMAR PRAJAPATI

FATHER’S NAME: SANJAY RAM

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 72.5

RESULT: PASS WITH GRACE

OBT.

56
47
71
69
57
32
35
18

OBT.

32
35
49
62
37
33
35

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
18
18
18
17
17
18
18
36
38
37

252

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
19
19
18
16
17
19
17
36
36
36

250

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

90
83
108
103
92
49
53
36
126
38
37

815

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

66
73
86
97
69
50
54
32
126
36
36

725

\



N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
BHUSHAN SAHU

UDAY RAM SAHU

SUT17R189 NAME OF STUDENT:
59077 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

77.2
PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT17R190 NAME OF STUDENT: VEDPRAKASH
59078 FATHER’S NAME: DHALU RAM SAHU

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

80.4
PASS WITH GRACE

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

OBT.

49
38
45
71
61
33
36

OBT.

60
48
60
71
58
34
35

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
19
18
18
17
18
19
18
34
36
35

250

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
34
35
36

248

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

85
75
83
105
96
51
55
37
114
36
35

772

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

95
84
97
107
92
52
53
37
116
35
36

804

\



N

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2020

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1080 NAME OF STUDENT: CHHAVINATH MANIKPURI
1959113 FATHER’S NAME: PUNITLAL MANIKPURI
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 48 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 42 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 54 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 68 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 71 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 --
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 37 --
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 19 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 94 --
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -

620 467 100

80.8
PASS WITH GRACE

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1082 NAME OF STUDENT: HARISHANKAR MINJ
1959115 FATHER’S NAME: TEJAN MINJ
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 55 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 50 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 49 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 69 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 58 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 34 --
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 36 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 18 --
MINOR PROJECT 100 88 --
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -

620 457 100

79.4
PASS WITH GRACE

BRANCH:

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
19
19
18
16
17
19
17
35
37
36

250

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
19
18
17
16
17
19
17
36
36
35

247

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

82
80
92
104
105
51
56
36
129
37
36

808

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

89
87
87
104
91
51
55
35
124
36
35

794
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